WELL LIGHTS
SL-20-LG  H.I.D. SERIES
FSA-00
Terra
Cotta
-TRC
Chrome
Powder

Aluminum Lens Holder/Grate - Black texture polyester powder coat; optional finishes available
Brass Lens Holder/Grate - Unfinished brass; optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP OPTIONS 	 VOLTAGE	 SHIP WEIGHT
Part Numbers below are for 100% composite well lights. For Aluminum lens holder or grate at -BLT (or optional powder coat color code) to end of catalog number. For Brass
lens holder or grate add -BRS (or optional Acid finish) to end of catalog number.
METAL HALIDE SERIES
SL-20-LGL-120MH-M130	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 35w PAR20 or 35w PAR30	 120v or 277v (2 taps)	 10.0 lbs.
SL-20-LGL-120MH-M98	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 70w R40 or 70w PAR38	 Multi Volt 120/208/240/277 (4 taps)	 11.0 lbs.
SL-20-LGL-120MH-M90	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 100w PAR38	 Multi Volt 120/208/240/277 (4 taps)	 11.0 lbs.
SL-20-LGG-120MH-M130	 Well Light, Composite Lens Grate	 35w PAR20 or 35w PAR30	 120v or 277v (2 taps)	 10.0 lbs.
SL-20-LGG-120MH-M98	 Well Light, Composite Lens Grate	 70w R40 or 70w PAR38	 Multi Volt 120/208/240/277 (4 taps)	 11.0 lbs.
SL-20-LGG-120MH-M90	 Well Light, Composite Lens Grate	 100w PAR38	 Multi Volt 120/208/240/277 (4 taps)	 11.0 lbs.
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM SERIES
SL-20-LGL-120HPS35	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 35w-S76 ED17	 120v or 277v (2 taps)	 10.0 lbs.
SL-20-LGL-120HPS50	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 50w-S68 ED17	 Multi Volt 120/208/240/277 (4 taps)	 11.0 lbs.
SL-20-LGL-120HPS70	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 70w-S62 ED17	 Multi Volt 120/208/240/277 (4 taps)	 11.0 lbs.
SL-20-LGL-120HPS100	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 100w-S54 ED17	 Multi Volt 120/208/240/277 (4 taps)	 11.0 lbs.
SL-20-LGG-120HPS35	 Well Light, Composite Lens Grate	 35w-S76 ED17	 120v or 277v (2 taps)	 10.0 lbs.
SL-20-LGG-120HPS50	 Well Light, Composite Lens Grate	 50w-S68 ED17	 Multi Volt 120/208/240/277 (4 taps)	 11.0 lbs.
SL-20-LGG-120HPS70	 Well Light, Composite Lens Grate	 70w-S62 ED17	 Multi Volt 120/208/240/277 (4 taps)	 11.0 lbs.
SL-20-LGG-120HPS100	 Well Light, Composite Lens Grate	 100w-S54 ED17	 Multi Volt 120/208/240/277 (4 taps)	 11.0 lbs.
OPTIONAL TRIPLE TUBE FLUORESCENT MODELS AVAILABLE. CONSULT FACTORY FOR DETAILS
IN
TERTEK
LISTED